NXP®
MIFARE Ultralight®
Nano
MIFARE Ultralight Nano is the latest generation of smart paper ticketing ICs–the
ideal flexible single-use solution offers a customizable originality signature.
TARGET APPLICATIONS
 } Public transport–single trip ticketing
 } Event ticketing

REPROGRAMMABLE
✓
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Type 12NC Description Delivery Type
MF0UN0001DUD 935307613005 7 B UID, 17 pF Wafer bumped 120 µm
MF0UN0001DUF 935307614005 7 B UID, 17 pF Wafer bumped 75 µm
MF0UNH0001DUD 935307615005 7 B UID, 50 pF Wafer bumped 120 µm
MF0UNH0001DUF 935307616005 7 B UID, 50 pF Wafer bumped 75 µm